
   t a p s
Our drinks are delivered via a tap system and in cans where 
possible, designed for speed, consistency & minimal waste. 

Fewer bottles, lower emissions, better taste.

   p i n c h o s
Big on flavour, build a plate, share a few, or snack solo 

before your train. Hot or cold and ready in minutes.

   G o r d o n  S t  C o f f e e
A pop-up collab with Scotland’s best roasters. Try our exclusive 

London Roast — bold, balanced and a proper kick.
Made just for us, served just to you.

   A p e r i t i v o  t i m e
Join us in the projection room for Aperitivo Time, 

Monday–Friday, 5–7pm for a little me time 
after work, before heading home.

   b o o k i n g s
From business catchups to pre-train drinks with friends, you 

can reserve a spot ahead of time in the bar, or book an area for 
a larger group with a view in our Projection Room or Balcony. 

Visit wellandboot.co.uk/book

 W E L L B O O T



c o f f e e 
Latte
Cappuccino
Americano
Mocha
Hot Chocolate

Espresso
Long Black
Filter Coffee

Flat White
Cortado
Macchiato
Matcha Latte
Chai Latte

Iced Latte
Iced Americano
Babychino

All Tea
English Breakfast (Decaf available),
Earl Grey, Green, Flavoured Tea

Extras - Specialty London Roast, Syrup, Alternative Milk, Extra Shot

 Big

4.1
4.1
3.7
4.5
4.1

3.1
3.5
3.5

3.9
3.3
3.2
4.5
4.3

4.1
3.7
1.2

3.0

 Wee

3.9
3.9
3.5
4.3
3.9

Order at the bar. VAT is included in all prices. A discretionary service charge of 4% will be added to all bills.

+0.6 each

Home of the #LondonRoast
Collaboration with Gordon St Coffee

Learn more at gordonstcoffee.co.uk

p a s t r i e s 
Butter Croissant 
Pain au Chocolat
Cinnamon Roll  
Maple Pecan Plaits
Raspberry Crowns
Custard Crowns
Apple Crowns
Cinnamon Swirls

  

2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5



P i n c h o s
Small bites & big flavour - enjoy hot or cold.

Perfect with a drink, easy to share or build into a meal.
Order at the bar.

Join us in the projection room for Aperitivo Time, 
Monday–Friday, 5–7pm for a little me time 

after work, before heading home.

1 for 4.0    3 for 10.0

Cl  a s s i c

    Jamón Ibérico & Confit Garlic Aioli (282kcal - G, n)
    Chorizo al Rioja & Manchego (605kcal - g, m, su)
Nduja & Mozzarella Croquette (384kcal - g, m, e)

    Anchovy & Spiced Sugo (246kcal - g, f)
    Sobrasada & Honey (327kcal - g)

    Charred Leeks & Romesco (v+) (275kcal - g, n)

F r i t t a t a s
 

   Marinated Octopus & Pimentón (78kcal - e, mo)
    Blistered Padron & Olive (v) (76kcal - e, su)

s l i d e r s

Lamb & Cumin Burger, Feta, Tomato, Olive & Mint Yoghurt (385kcal - g, m, su)
    Pastrami & Sauerkraut, Mature Cheddar & Thousand Island (414kcal - g, m, su)

    Tomato & Mozzarella, Watercress Pesto (v) (410kcal - g, m)
    Coronation Chickpea & Mango (v+) (441kcal - g, mu)

Order at the bar. VAT is included in all prices. A discretionary service charge of 4% will be added to all bills.

Before you order your food and drinks, please speak to our staff if you have an allergy or intolerance. 
Despite efforts to prevent cross-contamination, we do use allergens in our kitchen and any of our 

dishes may contain traces of allergens.

Gluten = G
Milk =  M
Egg = E

ALLERGEN INFORMATION
Peanuts = P 

Mustard = MU
Sesame = SE

Lupin = L
Sulphites = SU

Fish = F 
Mollusc = MO
Celery = CE

Soya = SO
Crustacean = CR

Nuts = N



t a p  b e e r s / c i d e r s 	  Pint

Guinness	  7.45
Camden Hells		   7.65
Birra Moretti		     	  				               7.45
Beavertown Neck Oil 	  7.65
London Black	  7.65
Bermondsey Pale	  7.65
Aspall	  7.45
Lucky Saint 0.5%	 7.45

t a p  w i n e s
Sauvignon Blanc, Vinexplore – France 
Pinot Grigio, Tenuta Aurea – Italy 
Grenache/Syrah/Mourvedre, Vinexplore – France 
Malbec, Zuccardi – Argentina 
Syrah/Grenache, Château Pesquié – France  
Cinsault Rosé, Le Paradou – France 
Brut NV Sparkling, Harlot – England 

*125ml glass available on request

Bottle

34.50
31.50
31.50
42.00
45.00
34.50
40.00

500ml

23.00
21.00
21.00
28.00
30.00
23.00
34.00

250ml

11.50
10.50
10.50
14.00
15.00
11.50

 

175ml

8.50
7.50
7.50
9.50

10.00
8.00
8.50 

t a p  c o c k t a i l s
Negroni	 12.50
Spicy Tommy’s Margarita	  12.50
Rum Punch	  12.50 
Passion Fruit Martini	  12.50
Espresso Martini	 12.50 

b a r  s n a c k s
Perello Picante Olives	  4.00
Torres Black Truffle Crisps	  3.50
Sarriegui Potato Crisps with EVOO Small	  3.00
Sarriegui Potato Crisps with EVOO Large	  6.00

Order at the bar. VAT is included in all prices. A discretionary service charge of 4% will be added to all bills.



S p r i t z e r s
Aperol Spritz	  11.50 
Campari Spritz	  12.50
Hugo Spritz	  12.50
Limoncello Spritz		   12.50
Pimm’s & Lemonade	  11.50

B o t t l e d  W i n e s 	   

Pinot Noir, Spy Valley – New Zealand 	  58.00
Merlot/Cabernet, Château Le Moulin Chapelle – France 	  62.00
Picpoul de Pinet, Gérard Bertrand – France 	  48.00
Sancerre, Domaine de La Chézatte – France 	  62.00
Grenache/Cinsault/Rolle Rosé, Whispering Angel – France 	 68.00
Glera Prosecco, Vaporetto – Italy 	  38.00
La Cuvée Brut Champagne, Laurent-Perrier – France 	  110.00

Order at the bar. VAT is included in all prices. A discretionary service charge of 4% will be added to all bills.

CANNED       SOFT     DRINKS    
Artisan Fiery Ginger Beer 	 3.00
Artisan London Tonic Water 	  3.00
Artisan Pink Citrus Tonic Water 	  3.00
Artisan Skinny Tonic Water 	  3.00
San Pellegrino Aranciata 	  3.80
San Pellegrino Aranciata Rossa 	  3.80
San Pellegrino Limonata 	  3.80
Karma Sugar Free Cola 	  3.80
Cawston Sparkling Apple 	 3.80
Dash Sparkling Raspberry 	  3.80
Punchy Cucumber Yuzu 	  3.80
Big Tom Spiced Tomato Juice 	  3.80
Red Bull 	  3.80

c a n n e d  w i n e s
Grüner Veltliner, Familie Huber – Austria (187ml)	  12.00
Viognier, Famille d’Exéa – France (250ml)	  15.00
Grenache Rosé, Thierry Boudinaud – France (187ml)	  12.00
Old Vine Garnacha, Norrel Robertson – Spain  (187ml)	  12.00
St Laurent, Weingut Glatzer – Austria (250ml)	  15.00
Sparkling Chardonnay, Tre Secoli – Italy (200ml)	  14.00



g i n  25ml

Bombay Sapphire	  5.25
Gordon’s	  5.20
Gordon’s Pink	  5.25
Hendrick’s	  5.35
Malfy Con Limone	  5.35
Monkey 47	  6.50
Sipsmith London Dry	  5.35
Tanqueray	  5.25
Tanqueray Sevilla	  5.30
	
Gordon’s 0%	  4.25
Seedlip Spice	  5.25

v o d k a  25ml

Grey Goose 	  6.00
Ketel One	  5.35
Smirnoff Red Label Vodka	  5.20

r u m  25ml

Diplomatico Reserva	  6.30
Havana Club 7yr	  5.50
Bacardi	  5.20
Captain Morgan’s Dark	  5.20
Captain Morgan’s Spiced	  5.20
Kraken 	  5.35
Malibu	  5.20

w h i s k y  25ml

Glenfiddich 15yr	  7.60
Lagavulin 16yr	  10.00
Laphroaig 10yr	  7.60
Macallan 12yr Double Cask   	    10.00
Monkey Shoulder	  5.60
Bell’s	  5.20
Jack Daniel’s	  5.25
Jameson	  5.25
Yamazaki Distiller’s Reserve    	   10.00

Order at the bar. VAT is included in all prices. A discretionary service charge of 4% will be added to all bills.



T e q u i l a  25ml

Casamigos Mezcal	  8.20
Casamigos Reposado	  7.60
Don Julio Reposado     	               10.00
Jose Cuervo Especiale Gold		   5.25
Olmeca Altos Plata Blanco 	        6.00
Tequila Rose	  5.00

L i q u e u r s / F o r t i f i e d  25ml

Antica Sambuca White	  5.25
Campari 5.35
Disaronno	  5.25
Jagermeister	  5.25
Kahlua	  5.25
Limoncello Di Capri	  5.25
Southern Comfort	  5.30

50ml

Baileys	  6.00

B o u r b o n  25ml

L&G Woodford Reserve	  6.00
Makers Mark	  5.50

B r a n d y  25ml

Courvoisier VS	  5.45
Hennessey VS	  6.00

Order at the bar. VAT is included in all prices. A discretionary service charge of 4% will be added to all bills.

C a n n e d  M i x e s
Edinburgh Rhubarb & Ginger	  7.20 
Sipsmith Gin & Tonic	  7.20
White Claw Black Cherry	  7.20
White Claw Natural Lime		   7.20



i m p r o v e  y o u r  d a i ly  g r i n d
Home of the #londonroast

We’re proud to bring the first specialty coffee to Waterloo 
station, powered by our collab with Gordon Street Coffee. 

Learn more at gordonstcoffee.co.uk

Sign up and get a free drink!

Sign up, sip and get rewarded 
Sign up, sip and get rewarded every time you visit. With Local & Loyal, 
your beer, cocktails, coffee and pinchos come with rewards made just 

for our favourite neighbours, you.

l o c a l l o y a l

Elevate every occasion 
Celebratory, confidential, or casual, our terrace and balcony 
are available for private hire. The perfect backdrop for client 

catch ups, team wins or sparkling moments.

v i e w s v i b e s


