# WELL & BOOT



Our drinks are delivered via a tap system and in cans where possible, designed for speed, consistency & minimal waste. Fewer bottles, lower emissions, better taste.



Big on flavour, build a plate, share a few, or snack solo before your train. Hot or cold and ready in minutes.

# **& GORDON ST COFFEE**

A pop-up collab with Scotland's best roasters. Try our exclusive London Roast — bold, balanced and a proper kick. Made just for us, served just to you.



Join us in the projection room for Aperitivo Time, Monday–Friday, 5–7pm for a little me time after work, before heading home.



From business catchups to pre-train drinks with friends, you can reserve a spot ahead of time in the bar, or book an area for a larger group with a view in our Projection Room or Balcony.

Visit wellandboot.co.uk/book

### **PASTRIES**

Butter Croissant Pain au Chocolat Cinnamon Roll Maple Pecan Plaits Raspberry Crowns Custard Crowns	2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5
Custard Crowns Apple Crowns	2.5 2.5
Cinnamon Swirls	2.5

COFFEE	Wee	Big
Latte Cappuccino Americano Mocha Hot Chocolate	3.9 3.9 3.5 4.3 3.9	4.1 4.1 3.7 4.5 4.1
Espresso Long Black Filter Coffee		3.1 3.5 3.5
Flat White Cortado Macchiato Matcha Latte Chai Latte		3.9 3.3 3.2 4.5 4.3
Iced Latte Iced Americano Babychino		4.1 3.7 1.2
All Tea English Breakfast (Decaf available), Earl Grev, Green, Flavoured Tea		3.0

Extras - Specialty London Roast, Syrup, Alternative Milk, Extra Shot +0.6 each



Home of the #LondonRoast Collaboration with Gordon St Coffee

Learn more at gordonstcoffee.co.uk



#### **PINCHOS**

Small bites & big flavour - enjoy hot or cold.

Perfect with a drink, easy to share or build into a meal.

Order at the bar.

Join us in the projection room for Aperitivo Time, Monday–Friday, 5–7pm for a little me time after work, before heading home.

1 for 4.0 3 for 10.0

#### CLASSIC

Jamón Ibérico & Confit Garlic Aioli [282kcal - 6, N] Chorizo al Rioja & Manchego [605kcal - 6, M, SU] Nduja & Mozzarella Croquette [384kcal - 6, M, E] Anchovy & Spiced Sugo [246kcal - 6, F] Sobrasada & Honey [327kcal - 6] Charred Leeks & Romesco (v+) [275kcal - 6, N]

#### **FRITTATAS**

Marinated Octopus & Pimentón (78kcal - E, MO) Blistered Padron & Olive (v) (76kcal - E, SU)

#### **SLIDERS**

Lamb & Cumin Burger, Feta, Tomato, Olive & Mint Yoghurt [385kcal - G, M, SU]
Pastrami & Sauerkraut, Mature Cheddar & Thousand Island [414kcal - G, M, SU]
Tomato & Mozzarella, Watercress Pesto (v) [410kcal - G, M]
Coronation Chickpea & Mango (v+) [441kcal - G, MU]

#### ALLERGEN INFORMATION

Gluten = G Milk = M Egg = E Fish = F Mollusc = MO Celery = CE Soya = SO Crustacean = CR Nuts = N Peanuts = P Mustard = MU Sesame = SE Lupin = L Sulphites = SU

Before you order your food and drinks, please speak to our staff if you have an allergy or intolerance. Despite efforts to prevent cross-contamination, we do use allergens in our kitchen and any of our dishes may contain traces of allergens.

TAP BEERS / CID	ERS
-----------------	-----

FIIIL
7.45
7.65
7.45
7.65
7.65
7.65
7.45
7.45

### TAP WINES

	. •	•	•	
Sauvignon Blanc, Vinexplore – France	8.50	11.50	23.00	34.50
Pinot Grigio, Tenuta Aurea – Italy	7.50	10.50	21.00	31.50
Grenache/Syrah/Mourvedre, Vinexplore - France	7.50	10.50	21.00	31.50
Malbec, Zuccardi – Argentina	9.50	14.00	28.00	42.00
Syrah/Grenache, Château Pesquié – France	10.00	15.00	30.00	45.00
Cinsault Rosé, Le Paradou – France	8.00	11.50	23.00	34.50
Brut NV Sparkling, Harlot – England	8.50		34.00	40.00

175ml 250ml 500ml Bottle

### TAP COCKTAILS

Negroni	12.50
Spicy Tommy's Margarita	12.50
Rum Punch	12.50
Passion Fruit Martini	12.50
Espresso Martini	12.50

### **BAR SNACKS**

.00
.50
.00
.00

<sup>\*125</sup>ml glass available on request

### **SPRITZERS**

Aperol Spritz	11.50
Campari Spritz	12.50
Hugo Spritz	•
3 1	12.50
Limoncello Spritz	12.50
Pimm's & Lemonade	11.50

#### **BOTTLED WINES**

Pinot Noir, Spy Valley – New Zealand	58.00
Merlot/Cabernet, Château Le Moulin Chapelle – France	62.00
Picpoul de Pinet, Gérard Bertrand – France	48.00
Sancerre, Domaine de La Chézatte – France	62.00
Grenache/Cinsault/Rolle Rosé, Whispering Angel – France	68.00
Glera Prosecco, Vaporetto – Italy	38.00
La Cuvée Brut Champagne, Laurent-Perrier – France	110.00

### **CANNED WINES**

Grüner Veltliner, Familie Huber – Austria (187ml)	12.00
Viognier, Famille d'Exéa – France (250ml)	15.00
Grenache Rosé, Thierry Boudinaud – France (187ml)	12.00
Old Vine Garnacha, Norrel Robertson – Spain (187ml)	12.00
St Laurent, Weingut Glatzer – Austria (250ml)	15.00
Sparkling Chardonnay, Tre Secoli – Italy (200ml)	14.00

## **CANNED SOFT DRINKS**

Artisan Fiery Ginger Beer	3.00
Artisan London Tonic Water	3.00
Artisan Pink Citrus Tonic Water	3.00
Artisan Skinny Tonic Water	3.00
San Pellegrino Aranciata	3.80
San Pellegrino Aranciata Rossa	3.80
San Pellegrino Limonata	3.80
Karma Sugar Free Cola	3.80
Cawston Sparkling Apple	3.80
Dash Sparkling Raspberry	3.80
Punchy Cucumber Yuzu	3.80
Big Tom Spiced Tomato Juice	3.80
Red Bull	3.80

VODKA	25ml
Grey Goose Ketel One Smirnoff Red Label Vodka	6.00 5.35 5.20
GIN	25ml
Bombay Sapphire Gordon's Gordon's Pink Hendrick's Malfy Con Limone Monkey 47 Sipsmith London Dry Tanqueray Tanqueray Sevilla Gordon's 0%	5.25 5.20 5.25 5.35 5.35 6.50 5.35 5.25 5.30
Seedlip Spice	5.25
RUM	25ml
Diplomatico Reserva Havana Club 7yr Bacardi Captain Morgan's Dark Captain Morgan's Spiced Kraken Malibu	6.30 5.50 5.20 5.20 5.20 5.35 5.20
WHISKY	25ml
Glenfiddich 15yr Lagavulin 16yr Laphroaig 10yr Macallan 12yr Double Cask Monkey Shoulder Bell's Jack Daniel's Jameson Yamazaki Distiller's Reserve	7.60 10.00 7.60 10.00 5.60 5.20 5.25 5.25

BOURBON	25ml
L&G Woodford Reserve Makers Mark	6.00 5.50
BRANDY	25ml
Courvoisier VS Hennessey VS	5.45 6.00
TEQUILA	25ml
Casamigos Mezcal Casamigos Reposado Don Julio Reposado Jose Cuervo Especiale Gold Olmeca Altos Plata Blanco Tequila Rose	8.20 7.60 10.00 5.25 6.00 5.00
LIQUEURS/FORTIFIED	25ml
Antica Sambuca White Campari Disaronno Jagermeister Kahlua Limoncello Di Capri Southern Comfort	5.25 5.35 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.25
Pailous	<b>50ml</b> 6.00
CANNED MIXES	0.00
Edinburgh Rhubarb & Ginger	

### VIEWS & VIBES

#### ELEVATE EVERY OCCASION

Celebratory, confidential, or casual, our terrace and balcony are available for private hire. The perfect backdrop for client catch ups, team wins or sparkling moments.

### LOCAL & LOYAL

#### SIGN UP, SIP AND GET REWARDED

Sign up, sip and get rewarded every time you visit. With Local & Loyal, your beer, cocktails, coffee and pinchos come with rewards made just for our favourite neighbours, you.

Sign up and get a free drink!



#### **IMPROVE YOUR DAILY GRIND**

#### **HOME OF THE #LONDONROAST**



We're proud to bring the first specialty coffee to Waterloo station, powered by our collab with Gordon Street Coffee.

Learn more at gordonstcoffee.co.uk

